
16.00m Harbour Tug

PRINCIPAL DIMENSIONS
Length Overall (Hull):
Length B.P.:
Breadth Moulded:
Depth Moulded:

CAPACITIES
Oil Fuel:Oil Fuel:
Fresh Water:

PROPULSION MACHINERY
Main Engines:

Propeller Diameter:
Bollard Pull:

DECK MACHINERY
‘A’ Frame
Plough DredgePlough Dredge
Tow Hook
Winch

 
16.00m
14.65m
5.40m
2,90m

 
9,400 Litres.9,400 Litres.
750 Litres.

 

 

 
2x 400hp at 1800 RPM.

1400mm Dia.
10 Tonnes


